
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/4/1 Thu 131,131 38,231 169,362 
2021/4/2 Fri 133,337 40,115 173,452 
2021/4/3 Sat 129,386 42,082 171,468 
2021/4/4 Sun 115,658 33,441 149,099 
2021/4/5 Mon 119,139 33,522 152,661 
2021/4/6 Tue 101,679 31,685 133,364 
2021/4/7 Wed 95,357 31,622 126,979 
2021/4/8 Thu 92,827 30,163 122,990 
2021/4/9 Fri 115,339 35,854 151,193 
2021/4/10 Sat 125,285 37,981 163,266 
2021/4/11 Sun 116,677 32,660 149,337 
2021/4/12 Mon 91,671 29,341 121,012 
2021/4/13 Tue 89,294 29,488 118,782 
2021/4/14 Wed 91,906 30,317 122,223 
2021/4/15 Thu 95,885 30,577 126,462 
2021/4/16 Fri 118,982 36,570 155,552 
2021/4/17 Sat 122,147 38,915 161,062 
2021/4/18 Sun 110,594 32,136 142,730 
2021/4/19 Mon 92,123 29,725 121,848 
2021/4/20 Tue 89,925 29,026 118,951 
2021/4/21 Wed 93,106 31,456 124,562 
2021/4/22 Thu 95,444 31,142 126,586 
2021/4/23 Fri 122,503 38,239 160,742 
2021/4/24 Sat 132,117 41,409 173,526 
2021/4/25 Sun 114,455 34,271 148,726 
2021/4/26 Mon 92,345 30,997 123,342 
2021/4/27 Tue 90,593 30,529 121,122 
2021/4/28 Wed 94,478 31,508 125,986 
2021/4/29 Thu 102,415 34,043 136,458 

2021/4/30 Fri 122,589 40,221 162,810 

3,238,387 1,017,266 4,255,653 

107,946 33,909 141,855 
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KRTC Transport Volume Statistics


